
SI. 
No 

1. 

2. 

3 

4 

5 

6. 

Activity 

Observation of classroom transaction 
and report writing for ECCE 

School Internship Programme -I 
D.El.Ed 1" Semester 

Conducting activities with the school 
students on life skills and prepare a 
report. 

Organization of Arts creative 
activities by wall 
magazine/collage/poster 
making/clay modeling 

Organization of Yoga 

DIET, Kokrajhar 

Academic Coordinator 

Preparation of garden in school 
campus/plantation of medicinal 
plants/preparation of decorative 
items by using waste materials for all 
classes 

DIET, Kokrajhar 

Date 

24-02-2025 to 
25-02-2025 

26-02-2025 to 
27-02-2025 

28-02-2025 to 
03-03-2025 

04-03-2025 to 
05-03-2025 

06-03-2025 to 
11-03-2025 

Marks 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

Total= 50 

Remarks 

Principal 

DIÆT, Kokrajhar 
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