## School Internship Programme - I D.El.Ed 1<sup>st</sup> Semester DIET, Kokrajhar

SI. No	Activity	Date	Marks	Remarks
1.	Observation of classroom transaction and report writing for ECCE	24-02-2025 to 25-02-2025	10	
2.	Conducting activities with the school students on life skills and prepare a report.	26-02-2025 to 27-02-2025	10	
3.	Organization of Arts creative activities by wall magazine/collage/poster making/clay modeling	28-02-2025 to 03-03-2025	10	
4.	Organization of Yoga	04-03-2025 to 05-03-2025	10	
5.	Preparation of garden in school campus/plantation of medicinal plants/preparation of decorative items by using waste materials for all classes	06-03-2025 to 11-03-2025	10	
5.			Total= 50	

Academic Coordinator

DIET, Kokrajhar

Principal

DIET, Kokrajhar